Quesadilla

Mozzi Sticks w/Marinara $8.95

Crispy flour tortilla stuffed with melted cheddar Cod Fingers $9.95
cheese, onions, and bell pe

ppers. Served with sour Tavern battered cod served with tartar sauce and

cream and salsa. Add Chicken S2 - Add Steak S3 lemon
Pretzel - Jumbo or Bites

Served with Nacho cheese sauce

Cheese Curds

Breaded white cheddar cheese curds with Ranch or

Marinara

Chips w/Salsa, Nacho or Queso cheese

Extra Sauce .50 /each
Your Choice Basket

$7.95 Ham N' Cheese Balls $6.95
BBQ Meatballs with Crackers $6.95

58.95  The Full Boat $13.95
Popcorn chicken, onion rings, mozzi sticks, fried
green beans, pretzel bites and ham n' cheese balls

$6.95 Nachos $12.95

House fried chips smothered in Pico de Gallo,
$6.95 Jalapenos, Black Olives, Cheese, and your choice of

Choose between French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Chicken or Beef. 1/2 Order $6.95
Seasoned Hash Brown Bites or Onion Rings

Classic Pizza
Bacon Cheeseburger
Canadian Bacon
Cheese

Chicken Alfredo
Deluxe

Hawaiian

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni

Sausage

Sausage & Mushroom
Sausage & Pepperoni

Speciality Pizza

BBQ Chicken

Chicken, Red Onion, Green Pepper, Bacon, on BBQ Sauce

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Chicken, Buffalo Sauce, Bleu Cheese Crumbles and Onions

Cheesesteak

Shaved Steak, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms with Ranch

"The Angie" (Veggie)
Mushrooms, Onion, Green Peppers, Green Olives,
Black Olives and Tomatoes

"The Captain"

Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms and Black Olives
"The Colton"

Canadian Bacon, Bacon and Sausage on BBQQ Sauce

12"
S14
S14
S12
S14
S16
S14
$16
$13
S13
S14
S14

16"
S17
$16
S14
S17
$19
S17
$19
$16
$16
$17
S17

Fried Green Beans w/Zesty Ranch $7.95

Build Your Own Pizza
™ 12" 16"

Size/Price S8 Sit Si4

Sauce - Barbecue, Alfredo, Buffalo or Red

Extra Cheese $0.75 $1.00 S$150
[talian Blend (Mozzarella, Cheddar & Provalone)

Meat Options S0.75 S1.00 S1.50
Bacon, Beef, Ham, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Fajita Chicken,
Taco Meat, Canadian Bacon, Philly Beef or Pulled Pork

Other Toppings $0.50 S0.75 S$1.25
Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Jalapenos, Lettuce,
Mushrooms, Onions, Pickles, Pineapple, Red Peppers, Salsa,
Sauerkraut, Taco Chips & Tomatoes

Pizza Crust

$10 options are
» Thin or Thick
$10 12" Classic Pizzas

available after

>0 Kitchen Hours

$10

$10




