## Captains Bar & Lill W: www.captainsbg.com E: info@captainsbg.com P: 320-634-4311

## **Appetizers**

Quesadilla Crispy flour tortilla stuffed with melted chedds cheese, onions, and bell peppers. Served with s cream and salsa. Add Chicken \$2 - Add Steak \$	sour	Mozzi Sticks w/Marinara Cod Fingers Tavern battered cod served with tartar sauce lemon	<b>\$8.95</b> <b>\$9.95</b> and
<b>Pretzel - Jumbo or Bites</b> Served with Nacho cheese sauce	\$7.95	Ham N' Cheese Balls	\$6.95
Cheese Curds Breaded white cheddar cheese curds with Ran Marinara	<b>\$8.95</b> ch or	BBQ Meatballs with Crackers  The Full Boat  Popcorn chicken, onion rings, mozzi sticks, fr green beans, pretzel bites and ham n' cheese	\$6.95 \$13.95 ied
Chips w/Salsa, Nacho or Queso cheese Extra Sauce .50/each Your Choice Basket Choose between French Fries, Sweet Potato Fr	\$6.95	Nachos House fried chips smothered in Pico de Gallo, Jalapenos, Black Olives, Cheese, and your cho	\$12.95
Seasoned Hash Brown Bites or Onion Rings	ics,	Chicken or Beef. 1/2 Order \$6.95  Fried Green Beans w/Zesty Ranch	\$7.95

7"	12"	16"
\$9	\$14	\$17
\$9	\$14	\$16
\$9	\$12	\$14
\$9	\$14	\$17
\$9	\$16	\$19
\$9	\$14	\$17
\$9	\$16	\$19
\$9	\$13	\$16
\$9	\$13	\$16
\$9	\$14	\$17
\$9	\$14	\$17
	\$9 \$9 \$9 \$9 \$9 \$9 \$9	\$9 \$14 \$9 \$14 \$9 \$12 \$9 \$14 \$9 \$16 \$9 \$16 \$9 \$16 \$9 \$13 \$9 \$13 \$9 \$13

Build Your Own Pizza	7"	12"	16"			
Size/Price	\$8	\$11	\$14			
Sauce - Barbecue, Alfredo, Buffalo or Red						
Extra Cheese	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$1.50			
Italian Blend (Mozzarella, Cheddar & Provalone)						
Meat Options	\$0.75	\$1.00	\$1.50			
Bacon, Beef, Ham, Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Fajita Chicken,						
Taco Meat, Canadian Bacon, Philly Beef or Pulled Pork						
Other Toppings	\$0.50	\$0.75	\$1.25			
Black Olives, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Jalapenos, Lettuce,						
Mushrooms, Onions, Pickles, Pineapple, Red Peppers, Salsa,						
Sauerkraut, Taco Chips & Tomatoes						

16"

12"

**Speciality Pizza** 

<b>⊥</b> •			
BBQ Chicken	\$10	\$14	\$17
Chicken, Red Onion, Green Pepper, Bacon, on BBQ Sau <b>Buffalo Chicken Pizza</b>		Ċ1.4	Ċ17
	\$10	\$14	\$17
Chicken, Buffalo Sauce, Bleu Cheese Crumbles and Onions			
Cheesesteak	\$10	\$14	\$17
Shaved Steak, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms with Ranch	n		
"The Angie" (Veggie)	\$10	\$14	\$17
Mushrooms, Onion, Green Peppers, Green Olives,			
Black Olives and Tomatoes			
"The Captain"	\$10	\$14	\$17
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms and Black Olives			
"The Colton"	\$10	\$13	\$17
Canadian Bacon, Bacon and Sausage on BBQ Sauce			

Pizza Crust options are Thin or Thick

12" Classic Pizzas available after Kitchen Hours

